
Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Biscuit Hogs Orange Chris Hartfield harty9999@yahoo.com

2 EYHA Mini-Mite Kings Purple Ryan Leven rleven1122@yahoo.com

3 Flyers Orange Chris Estep cestep@ymail.com

4 Jets Powder Blue Yas Takagi yas.takagi@ups.com

5 Monsters White Gabe Roehrenbeck gjr@kokosing.biz

Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Blade Runners Black Scott Bricker bricks19@hotmail.com

2 Capitals Red Luke Young lucasyoung52108@gmail.com

3 Ice Crushers Red/White/Black Dave Connelly daveconnelly72@icloud.com

4 Ice Dawgs Green Chris Moran ci_moran@yahoo.com

5 Ice Gators Green & White Chad Kimbleton chadkimbleton@gmail.com

6 Ice Hogs Black/Silver/White Andy Haggard ahaggard@coaaa.org

7 Jawsome orange Lauren Allison lhallison@gmail.com

8 Kings Purple Sara Zieber szieber@atriumco.com

9 Knights Black Thomas Alban thomasjalban@gmail.com

10 Maple Leafs Dark blue Tyson /Aili Beatty/Hartman today43228@yahoo.com

11 The Mighty Ducks Green Travis Shaw travis.shaw@Kingthompson.com

12 Yellow Jackets Yellow Chris Estep adamsaad@saad-startitle.com

Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Bid Walnut Hockey Red with Gold Dean Lewis demilsoft@gmail.com

2 Hockey Monkeys Green Ben Kyler bkyler@sfwmg.com

3 Ice Crushers Red David Hoening dhoening@gmail.com

4 Ice Rebels Red w/black Trevor Raymond tmraymond3@gmail.com

5 Monsters Navy Blue Jennifer Sanders dsande3@columbus.rr.com

6 Overdrive Gold Ken Lewis kenlewis97@msn.com

7 Stingers Black Ron Pagan rpagan@rpcarpentry.com

8 The Mighty Pucks Navy Blue Nathan Heerdt nheerdt@gmail.com

Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Generals Jeff Paczan jpaczan@sbcglobal.net

2 Ice  Titans ??? Mike Salvadore robinlsanders@aol.com

3 Ice Is Slippery Yellow Cindy/Janice Bronson/Daubenmier bronson.5@osu.edu

4 Puck Hogs White Darren O'Connor darren.oconnor1@yahoo.com

5 PuckEye Pond Hockey Grey Nancy Little nancymarielittle@gmail.com

6 Rebels Grey Shannon Hall sdc2007@yahoo.com

7 The Rascals white Bill Stehle bstehle2906@wowway.com

Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Blue Lightning Blue Mike Ross ross.mike.t@gmail.com

2 Columbus Knights  Purple John Logue hugobay@gmail.com

3 Ice Badgers Light Blue Ken Thompson ken@cosmotech.biz

4 Ice Hounds Yellow Jason Rumpke jadmrumpke@insight.rr.com

5 Ice Wizards Grey Robert McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com

6 Knights of Ren Black David Vawter dvawter@gmail.com

7 Owls Yellow Josh Whaley joshwhaley1@gmail.com

8 Scorpions Red John Bockbrader john.bockbrader@gmail.com

9 The 2005 Cats Royal Blue Stacy Sohner spsohner@yahoo.com

10 The Knucklepucks Blue Matthew Tice matt.tice@gmail.com
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Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Mississippi Hippies Tie-Dye Bob Morgan robertmorgan23@gmail.com

2 Pond Dragons Black Damien Palombaro d.palombaro1@gmail.com

3 RedHawks Red Bill Megahan bmegahan@strongtie.com

4 Snipers white Steve Lamphear steve.l@ohiogeomatics.com

5 Stinghawks Grey Paul Bittner paulbittner@hotmail.com

6 Top Shelf Jeff Waselko awaselko@columbus.rr.com

7 Wizards Red Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com

Team Name Jersey Color First Last Email

1 Bombers Navy Blue Rob Loew rloew13@aol.com

2 Flames Red Lindsay Dudas cbjosu72@gmail.com

3 Golden Bears Black Stephen Schumacher sschumacher@usef.org

4 Mighty Ducks Red and/or Blue Sam Delio sam_delio@yahoo.com

5 Newark Green Green (home) White (away) Boyd McCamish mccamishboyd6@gmail.com

6 Newark White White (home) Green (away) Boyd McCamish mccamishboyd6@gmail.com

7 Puckaneers Orange Gina Wortman ginawortman@gmail.com

8 The Milkmen White Frank/Mindy Schuckmann/March Frank.schuckmann@dinsmore.com
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1 Distinct Kicking Motion black Pat Daly daly178@me.com

2 Ice Muckers Navy Blue Julie Evangelisti julie_evangelisti@yahoo.com

3 JEDI Grey Chad Headlee cheadlee@alphagraphics.com

4 Orange Pioneers Orange/White Tracey Miller traceyjmiller@gmail.com

5 Rubber Puckies Pink Kelly VanDenBerge hockeymom43054@yahoo.com

6 Team Blue Blue Mark Miner miner@netjets.com

7 The Duster's Dark Blue Shanna Keeler shannakeeler@gmail.com

8 The Resistance Light Blue Brent Bowers brent_s_bowers@yahoo.com
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1 FerDa Blue or Black or Purple Glenda Kenner everglen@columbus.rr.com

2 Hilliard Lisa Moore lisasboys@juno.com

3 UA Black Scott Curtis wscottcurtis@yahoo.com

4 Wildcats Blue Jason Grossenbacher jgrossenbacher@bbrg.com
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1 Blue Chill Blue/White Cjay Wander cwander@insight.rr.com

2 Corn Stars Green/Yellow Connor Kannally connor.kannally@gmail.com

3 Flying Elbows White Rob Smorey irish6169@yahoo.com

4 FTB Green Scott Wheeler sjwheel@columbus.rr.com

5 Gravediggers White/Green Thor Triplett digecel@cs.com

6 Mexican French Toast White Dan Caskey caskey4@columbus.rr.com

7 OTDP White Bill Jenkins bjenks@columbus.rr.com

8 Puck Hogs Green Beth Beatty bbeatty1960@yahoo.com

9 Survivor Electric Orange Lori Peterson gojackets@columbus.rr.com

10 Team Moldy Black Steve Thompson rstevet63@yahoo.com  

11 The Black Panthers White / Blue Mark Mattevi mmattevi@yahoo.com

12 Westerville Ghostbusters 2.0 Black and Red Matthew Orioli msoriol@teamfishel.com

13 X Black Tom Gavin tjgavs@hotmail.com

14 Barn Muckers Steve Hisaw shisaw27@gmail.com
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